
 
Record NPC (Relay) Location Date

WR  4:20.39 AUS-FRENEY, COLE, ELL. London (GBR) 03 SEP 2012
CR  4:23.59 USA-OWENS, WEGGEMANN,. Eindhoven (NED) 15 AUG 2010

Final Event No.85
Rank Lane NPC

Name
Sport
Class R.T. 50m 100m Time Time

Behind

1 1 AUS - AUSTRALIA  4:24.17
MCCONNELL Ashleigh S9 0.79    31.63  1:06.22 (3) 1:06.22
PATTERSON Lakeisha S8 0.65    32.89  1:09.30 (3) 2:15.52
ELLIOTT Maddison S8 0.38    31.14  1:05.99 (2) 3:21.51
COLE Ellie S9 0.31    29.88  1:02.66 (1) 4:24.17

2 4 USA - UNITED STATES of AMERICA  4:25.45     1.28
COAN McKenzie S8 0.73    33.64  1:10.03 (6) 1:10.03
ASPDEN Hannah S9 0.25    31.10  1:05.90 (4) 2:15.93
LONG Jessica S8 0.16    33.16  1:07.25 (3) 3:23.18
KONKOLY Michelle S9 0.42    29.48  1:02.27 (2) 4:25.45

3 5 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN  4:29.83     5.66
CASHMORE Claire S9 0.68    31.96  1:06.82 (4) 1:06.82
KEARNEY Tully S9 0.54    31.49  1:04.45 (2) 2:11.27
TAI Alice S10 0.27    30.01  1:03.02 (1) 3:14.29
SIMMONDS Eleanor S6 0.37    36.51  1:15.54 (3) 4:29.83

4 3 CAN - CANADA  4:35.05    10.88
ROXON Katarina S9 0.66    32.63  1:09.06 (5) 1:09.06
ROUTLIFFE Tess S7 0.47    36.80  1:16.91 (7) 2:25.97
BIRD Morgan S8 0.61    33.30  1:09.44 (7) 3:35.41
RIVARD Aurelie S10 0.39    28.13    59.64 (4) 4:35.05

5 6 ESP - SPAIN  4:35.98    11.81
HERNANDEZ S. IY S10 0.60    30.33  1:05.30 (2) 1:05.30
GASCON Sarai S9 0.30    30.31  1:04.56 (1) 2:09.86
PERALES Teresa S5    38.00  1:22.45 (6) 3:32.31
MARQUES SOTO Nuria S9 0.44    30.30  1:03.67 (5) 4:35.98

6 7 CHN - CHINA  4:36.96    12.79
WANG Jiexin S9 0.86    30.31  1:03.91 (1) 1:03.91
JIANG Shengnan S8 0.52    33.73  1:13.36 (5) 2:17.27
LU Weiyuan S8 0.38    34.90  1:13.43 (4) 3:30.70
LIN Ping S9 0.77    30.48  1:06.26 (6) 4:36.96

7 2 RUS - RUSSIA  4:37.88    13.71
PALIAN Ani S7 0.99    34.17  1:12.33 (7) 1:12.33
GRAZHDANOVA Irina S9 0.61    34.64  1:11.69 (6) 2:24.02
KUKANOVA Valeriia S9 0.63    32.39  1:07.75 (5) 3:31.77
MAMLINA Natalia S9 0.73    31.42  1:06.11 (7) 4:37.88

Note:
Water starts may invalidate reaction times

Legend:
CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction time WR World record
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